www.consul t ix-egypt .com
●   0.5 dB Accuracy
●   300 to 3000 MHz Wireless Bands
         in a single unit
●   WCDMA 3GPP Scanners Compatible
●   Allows Noise / Carrier Pollution Test
●   CW and / or WCDMA Modes
● Power Amplifiers up 25 Watts

Transmitter, AC Charger,
Soft Case, and User Manual.
Ordering information
Single-band WCDMA/CW Transmitter (See available bands above) WTX-05-xx *
Tri-Band WCDMA/CW Transmitter (See available bands above) WTX-05 -xxxxxx *
Single-band CW Transmitter (See available bands above) WTX-35-Axx *
Wide-band CW Transmitter; 300 to 3000 MH WTX-35-A4
4 port, Wide -bandTransmitter; 400 MHZ to 2700 MHz (See available bands above) WTX-35-B4
10 Watt Power Amplifier; 500 to 2700 MHz ( Others available) PA-5027-40
Ruggedized Carrying Case (for any WTX Model) WTX-05-RC
3m RF cable (SMA Male to SMA Male) WTX-05-CSS
7 dBi directional panel antenna (limited Bands) WTX-05-PA7
External battery pack(for up to 8 hours operation) WTX-05-BP
4.5 dBi  Omni-directional duck antenna (limited Bands) WTX-05-DA4
Car charger WTX- 05- CC
Tripod 160 cm (63 in.), Folds down to 64 cm (25 in.) (for any WTX Model) WTX-05-2T (custom mounting plate included)
Specifications & Ordering Information
WTX Test Transmitter Family
*xx= 26, 25, 21, 19, 18, 09, 08, 07, or 04 for the above specified bands respectively. (Others available)
Building 57A, Elteseen st., 11835, New Cairo, Egypt. | +20229299708 , sales@consultix-egypt.com